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2018 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/8/2018 to 3/11/2018

Sanction #: VS-

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Girls - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 2,149Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Virginia Gators 1,207. 50Virginia Gators

 3 Tide Swimming 1,074Tide Swimming

 4 Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac 909Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac

 5 Quest Swimming 714Quest Swimming

 6 Poseidon Swimming Inc 607. 50Poseidon Swimming Inc

 7 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 404Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 8 Prince William Swim Club 151Prince William Swim Club

 9 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 114Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 10 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 75Old Dominion Aquatic Club
 7,405.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 777Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 2 Dolphin Club 268Dolphin Club

 3 H2okie Aquatics 252H2okie Aquatics

 4 East Coast Aquatic Team 219East Coast Aquatic Team

 5 Winchester Swim Team 185Winchester Swim Team

 6 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 143Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 7 757 Swim 87. 50757 Swim

 8 Stafford Aquatics Team 77Stafford Aquatics Team

 9 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 64South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 60Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs

 11 Richmond Racers 35Richmond Racers

 12 Carter Center Aquatics 26Carter Center Aquatics

 13 Tsunami Swimming 20Tsunami Swimming
 2,213.50Total

Girls - Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 Tidewater Aquatic Club 193Tidewater Aquatic Club

 2 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 112Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 3 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 60Valley Swim Team-Phoenix

 4 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 43Battlefield Area Star Swimmers

 5 Salem Family YMCA 24Salem Family YMCA

 6 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 6Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu
 438.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1,932. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Poseidon Swimming Inc 844. 50Poseidon Swimming Inc

 3 Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac 831. 50Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac

 4 Virginia Gators 814. 50Virginia Gators

 5 Quest Swimming 770. 50Quest Swimming
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2018 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/8/2018 to 3/11/2018

Sanction #: VS-

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Boys - Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 6 Tide Swimming 522. 50Tide Swimming

 7 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 514. 50Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 8 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 439. 50Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 9 Prince William Swim Club 82Prince William Swim Club

 10 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 19Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team
 6,771.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 885Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 2 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 598South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 3 Stafford Aquatics Team 305Stafford Aquatics Team

 4 Winchester Swim Team 283Winchester Swim Team

 5 H2okie Aquatics 278H2okie Aquatics

 6 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 204Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs

 7 757 Swim 188757 Swim

 8 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 163Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 9 East Coast Aquatic Team 60. 50East Coast Aquatic Team

 10 Carter Center Aquatics 55. 50Carter Center Aquatics

 11 Dolphin Club 23Dolphin Club

 12 Tsunami Swimming 2Tsunami Swimming
 3,045.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 131. 50Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 2 Salem Family YMCA 60Salem Family YMCA

 3 Dig Swimming 35Dig Swimming

 4 Star City Aquatic Team 10Star City Aquatic Team

 5 Tidewater Aquatic Club 6Tidewater Aquatic Club

 6 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 4Rockbridge Storm Swim Team
 246.50Total

Combined Team Scores - Large

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 4,081. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Virginia Gators 2,022Virginia Gators

 3 Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac 1,740. 50Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac

 4 Tide Swimming 1,596. 50Tide Swimming

 5 Quest Swimming 1,484. 50Quest Swimming

 6 Poseidon Swimming Inc 1,452Poseidon Swimming Inc

 7 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 918. 50Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 8 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 514. 50Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 9 Prince William Swim Club 233Prince William Swim Club

 10 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 133Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team
 14,176.00Total
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2018 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/8/2018 to 3/11/2018

Sanction #: VS-

Team Rankings - Through Event 108

Combined Team Scores - Medium

Place Team Points

 1 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1,662Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 2 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 662South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 3 H2okie Aquatics 530H2okie Aquatics

 4 Winchester Swim Team 468Winchester Swim Team

 5 Stafford Aquatics Team 382Stafford Aquatics Team

 6 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 306Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 7 Dolphin Club 291Dolphin Club

 8 East Coast Aquatic Team 279. 50East Coast Aquatic Team

 9 757 Swim 275. 50757 Swim

 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 264Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs

 11 Carter Center Aquatics 81. 50Carter Center Aquatics

 12 Richmond Racers 35Richmond Racers

 13 Tsunami Swimming 22Tsunami Swimming
 5,258.50Total

Combined Team Scores - Small

Place Team Points

 1 Tidewater Aquatic Club 199Tidewater Aquatic Club

 2 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 137. 50Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 3 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 116Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 4 Salem Family YMCA 84Salem Family YMCA

 5 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 60Valley Swim Team-Phoenix

 6 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 43Battlefield Area Star Swimmers

 7 Dig Swimming 35Dig Swimming

 8 Star City Aquatic Team 10Star City Aquatic Team
 684.50Total


